
mr−01

mr−02

mr−03

mr−04

mr−05

mr−06

mr−07

mr−08

mr−09

mr−10

mr−11

mr−12

0 250 500 750 1000

12973
14494
32294
33107
33875
33876
33896
33916

12934
12958
12970
31897
32931
32976
33636
33994
33995
34016
34021
34029
34030
34055

12959
13177
13558
31756
33224
33500
33566
34009
34034
34060

12942
12978
13014
13026
13045
32529
33473
33584

12953
13025
13467
13480
13587
32231
33624
33657
33675
33758

12924
33978
33986
34036

13004
13028
13132
13137
13226
33969

12940
12988
13024
13325
31847
32008
32285
33055
33648
33678
33692
33867

12945
12969
12993
13072
31509
31533
31634
31680
32805
32840
32887
32898
32923
33975

13011
33284
33905

32403
33419
33870

12943
12967
12991
13015
32523
32639
33147
33242
33744

Time [ms]

Ta
sk

 Id

Time to

Compute

Deserialize

Result

Scheduler

Serialize

ShuffleRead

ShuffleWrite


